

December 5, 2017

SPS Commerce Honored with Second ESGR Patriot Award

SPS Commerce Honored with Second ESGR Patriot Award

MINNEAPOLIS, Dec. 5, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) – SPS Commerce, Inc. (Nasdaq: SPSC), a leader in retail cloud services, and Steven Nagle, a sales manager at the company, have been honored with the ESGR Patriot Award. This is the second Patriot Award that SPS Commerce has received in 2017. The Employer Support of the Guard and Reserve (ESGR) has served our country for more than 45 years, fostering a culture in which all employers support and value the employment and military service of members of the National Guard and Reserve in the United States.

The award recognizes the meritorious support of Senior Airman Jake Oliversen, a unit member with the 119th Wing of the Air National Guard and the United States Air Force. As his manager at SPS, Nagle has demonstrated his support by allowing Senior Airman Oliversen the flexibility to take leaves of absence to serve his state and country. The ESGR understands employer support is key to ensuring their mission and combat readiness to defend our nation.

SPS CEO, Archie Black commented on the achievement, "I am proud of Steven Nagle and our company for supporting those who serve our country, including Jake Oliversen. We are honored to receive this award." Nagle was presented with the award at the SPS Commerce headquarters in Minneapolis on November 17, 2017.

About SPS

Commerce SPS Commerce perfects the power of trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted retail cloud services platform. As a leader in cloud-based supply chain management solutions, we provide proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. SPS Commerce has achieved 67 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS COMMERCE, SPS, SPS logo, RETAIL UNIVERSE, 1=INFINITY logo, AS THE NETWORK GROWS, SO DOES YOUR OPPORTUNITY, INFINITE RETAIL POWER, RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. RSX, In:fluence, and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

Contacts: PR Department 866-245-8100 pr@spscommerce.com